ODMP
Product tags:
Gigahertz-Optik GmbH 1/4
Description
OP.DI.MA. is a specially processed PTFE material which works as a

ODMP02, ODMP-20, ODMP-50 and
ODMP-70. ODM98 shown as
Reference
Typical Spectral Reflectance of
ODMP02
Typical Spectral Reflectance of
ODMP20 Material
Typical Spectral Reflectance of
ODMP50
Gigahertz-Optik GmbH 2/4
Typical Spectral Reflectance of
ODMP70
Purchasing information
Article-Nr Modell Description
Product
15298163 ODMP70-B01 Raw block material; reflectance 70%; d52mmx100mm
15298156 ODMP50-B01 Raw plate material; reflectance 50 %; d52mmx100mm
15298149 ODMP20-B01 Raw block material;reflectance 20 %; d52mmx100mm
15298157 ODMP70-P01 Raw plate material; reflectance 70 %; 305mmx305mmx12mm
15298150 ODMP50-P01 Raw plate material; reflectance 50 %; 305mmx305mmx12mm
15298150 ODMP20-P01 Raw plate material; reflectance 20 %; 305mmx305mmx12mm
15298158 ODMP70-MP01 Plate machined; reflectance 70%; optical finish; 10”x10”x0.41”;
240mmx240mmx10,5mm
15298159 ODMP70-MP02 Plate machined; reflectance 70%; optical finisch; 5”x5”x0.41”;
127mmx127mmx10,5mm
15298160 ODMP70-MP03 Plate machined; reflectance 70%; optical finish; 2”x2”x0.41”;
50,8mmx50,8mmx10,5mm
15298151 ODMP50-MP01 Plate machined; reflectance 50%; optical finish; 10”x10”x0.41”;
240mmx240mmx10,5mm
15298152 ODMP50-MP02 Plate machined; reflectance 50%; optical finish; 5”x5”x0.41”;
127mmx127mmx10,5mm
15298153 ODMP50-MP03 Plate machined; reflectance 50%; optical finish; 2”x2”x0.41”;
50,8mmx50,8mmx10,5mm
Gigahertz-Optik GmbH 3/4
Article-Nr Modell Description
15298144 ODMP20-MP01 Plate machined; reflectance 20%; optical finish; 10”x10”x0.41”;
240mmx240mmx10,5mm
15298145 ODMP20-MP02 Plate machined; reflectance 20%; optical finish; 5”x5”x0.41”;
127mmx127mmx10,5mm
15298146 ODMP20-MP03 Plate machined; reflectance 20%; optical finish; 2”x2”x0.41";
50,8mmx50,8mmx10,5mm
15298363 ODMP02-MP01 Plate machined; reflectance 2%; optical finish; 10”x10”x0.41”;
240mmx240mmx10,5mm
15298364 ODMP02-MP02 Plate machined; reflectance 2%; optical finish; 5"x5”x0.41”;
127mmx127mmx10,5mm
15298365 ODMP02-MP03 Plate machined; reflectance 2%; optical finish; 2”x2”x0.41";
50,8mmx50,8mmx10,5mm
15298161 ODMP70-MD01 Disc machined; reflectance 70%; optical finish; 2”diax0.41”;
d50,8mmx10,5mm
15298154 ODMP50-MD01 Disc machined; reflectance 50%; optical finish; 2”diax0.41”;
d50,8mmx10,5mm
15298147 ODMP20-MD01 Disc machined, reflectance 20%; optical finish; 2”diax0.41”;
d50,8mmx10,5mm
15298364 ODMP02-MD01 Disc machined; reflectance 2%; optical finish; 2”diax0.41”;
d50,8mmx10,5mm
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)